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Women / 3 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annalee Thompson3317
Choice

9.400 8.650 8.6258.800 35.475
1 8T 11 6T 1 

1 

Sydney Williams3324
Choice

8.800 9.000 8.6259.000 35.425
19T 4 4T 7T 2 

2 

Caitlyn Clendenin3364
Palmetto

9.200 8.550 8.4759.125 35.350
3T 12T 2 17T 3 

3 

Nia Gunter3345
All Star

8.850 9.200 8.6508.450 35.150
14* 1 29 4T 4T

4T

Jesse Shealy3312
Carolina

8.850 9.050 8.4008.850 35.150
15* 2T 9T 22T 5T

5T

Lillian Childress3323
Choice

8.900 8.600 8.5758.725 34.800
11T 10T 15 10T 6 

6 

Tanner Bellush3320
Choice

9.050 8.350 8.5508.525 34.475
6 17T 27T 13 7 

7 

Ansley Othersen3309
Carolina

8.700 8.400 8.4008.950 34.450
26T 16 6T 23T 8 

8 

Mia Sgarrano3349
All Star

8.400 8.500 8.6008.900 34.400
48T 14T 8 9 9 

9 

Caycee Mock3318
Choice

8.500 8.600 8.6258.575 34.300
42T 11T 23 8T 10 

10 

Anna LaBerge3313
Choice

8.450 8.500 8.5758.750 34.275
46T 15T 12T 11T 11 

11 

Kaylin Pearcy3357
Miss Libby's

9.300 7.300 8.5259.050 34.175
2 43T 3 14T 12 

12 

Georgia Robertson3358
Miss Libby's

8.950 8.000 8.4508.750 34.150
9T 25T 13T 19 13 

13 

Elizabeth Blackburn3362
Palmetto

8.750 8.750 8.0758.550 34.125
22T 6 24T 36T 14 

14 

Ella Alan3351
Miss Libby's

8.700 8.150 8.8508.400 34.100
27T 22 30T 2 15 

15 

Alexandria Colon3302
Carolina

9.200 8.100 7.6508.750 33.700
4T 23 14T 47T 16T

16T

Taylor Harrington3311
Carolina

8.900 8.700 7.8508.250 33.700
12T 7 38T 42 17T

17T

Annie Lauson3354
Miss Libby's

8.600 7.350 9.0258.700 33.675
36* 42 16T 1 18T

18T

Makayla Lorenz390
Choice

8.600 8.550 8.1758.350 33.675
37* 13T 33T 29T 19T

19T

Zoe Opie3314
Choice

8.250 8.800 8.5257.950 33.525
57T 5 48 15T 20 

20 

Elena Arana3301
Carolina

8.900 9.050 7.7757.750 33.475
13T 3T 55 44T 21 

21 

Nicole Wells392
Miss Libby's

8.650 8.000 8.0758.700 33.425
30T 26T 17T 37T 22 

22 

Ava June Coulter3338
All Star

8.300 7.950 8.1259.000 33.375
56 28 5T 33T 23T

23T

Julia Penton3315
Choice

8.150 8.000 8.3758.850 33.375
62 27T 10T 24T 24T

24T
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Jordan Schaberg3341
LMG

8.600 7.750 8.3508.650 33.350
38T 29T 18 26 25 

25 

Keirstyn Rogers3359
Miss Libby's

8.700 7.600 8.4258.600 33.325
28T 34T 20T 20T 26 

26 

Emma Derry3339
All Star

8.250 7.600 8.4258.950 33.225
58T 35T 7T 21T 27 

27 

Josie Blanchard3342
LMG

8.500 8.200 8.2008.250 33.150
43T 21 39T 28 28 

28 

Caroline Frost3329
LMG

9.200 7.400 8.1508.250 33.000
5T 40T 40T 32 29 

29 

Campbell Ballard3361
Palmetto

8.650 7.700 7.4509.150 32.950
31T 31 1 50T 30 

30 

Skylar Raynor3348
All Star

8.200 8.350 8.1758.175 32.900
60T 18T 42 30T 31 

31 

Isabella Budinko3322
Choice

8.350 8.300 8.5757.600 32.825
50T 19T 59 12T 32 

32 

Mary O'Brien3321
Choice

8.550 7.650 8.6507.925 32.775
39T 32T 49 5T 33 

33 

Reece Bellush3319
Choice

8.350 7.650 8.1758.525 32.700
51T 33T 28T 31T 34 

34 

Abigail Stephens3304
Carolina

8.750 7.600 8.2258.100 32.675
23T 36T 43T 27 35 

35 

Makayla Washington3350
All Star

8.400 7.100 8.5258.600 32.625
49T 46 21T 16T 36 

36 

Kaylee Smith3340
LMG

8.500 7.550 8.1258.300 32.475
44T 38T 36T 34T 37 

37 

Rayne Hubbard3344
LMG

8.800 6.600 8.3758.600 32.375
20T 50T 22T 25T 38 

38 

Hannah Steele3316
Choice

8.250 8.650 7.3758.050 32.325
59T 9T 45T 53 39 

39 

Cloe Dew3366
Palmetto

8.850 7.150 7.7008.400 32.100
16* 45 31T 46 40T

40T

Cle-Ana Paz3310
Carolina

8.850 8.300 6.8508.100 32.100
17* 20T 44T 60 41T

41T

Savannah Casey3352
Miss Libby's

8.850 6.600 8.8007.800 32.050
18T 51T 54 3 42 

42 

Madison Lyles3355
Miss Libby's

8.500 7.750 8.0757.700 32.025
45T 30T 56T 38T 43 

43 

Halle Aposhian3328
LMG

9.000 6.450 7.9258.550 31.925
7T 54T 25T 41 44 

44 

Alyssa Sherman3360
Miss Libby's

8.350 7.600 8.1257.700 31.775
52T 37T 57T 35T 45 

45 

Noah Cavalcouti391
Choice

8.550 7.400 7.4008.350 31.700
40T 41T 34T 52 46 

46 

Olivia Morris3306
Carolina

8.750 7.300 7.3008.300 31.650
24T 44T 37T 55T 47 

47 

Rachel Gentry3326
LMG

8.800 7.550 7.2508.000 31.600
21T 39T 47 57 48 

48 
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Mary-Addison Delong3365
Palmetto

9.000 6.300 7.8008.400 31.500
8T 56 32T 43 49 

49 

Carlie Andrews3307
Carolina

8.950 6.150 8.4757.900 31.475
10T 57 50T 18T 50 

50 

Elizabeth Morris3308
Carolina

8.650 8.050 7.1007.650 31.450
32T 24 58 58 51 

51 

Carmen Licata3335
LMG

8.350 7.000 7.4508.550 31.350
53T 47T 26T 51T 52 

52 

Rylie Rivers3325
LMG

8.700 6.650 7.3508.625 31.325
29T 49 19 54 53T

53T

Emma Hunter3353
Miss Libby's

8.450 7.000 7.9757.900 31.325
47T 48T 51T 40 54T

54T

Cierra Raynor3347
All Star

8.350 6.550 8.0508.050 31.000
54T 52T 46T 39 55 

55 

Makayla Krusen3327
LMG

8.350 6.550 7.6508.350 30.900
55T 53T 35T 48T 56 

56 

Kirah Able3337
LMG

8.650 6.450 7.5507.900 30.550
33T 55T 52T 49 57 

57 

Madison Stephenson3336
LMG

8.550 5.900 7.7758.200 30.425
41T 58 41 45T 58 

58 

Baylee Hamilton3343
LMG

8.200 5.300 7.3007.900 28.700
61T 61 53T 56T 59 

59 

Autumn Osteen3356
Miss Libby's

8.650 5.200 7.0256.950 27.825
34T 62 60 59 60 

60 

Sophie Dew3367
Palmetto

8.750 5.350 6.5756.800 27.475
25T 60 61 62 61 

61 

Isabella Caicedo3363
Palmetto

8.650 5.500 6.7006.450 27.300
35T 59 62 61 62 

62 
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